 (AH)
Power Precision Heat
Sinkable Resistors
Token Electronics Industry Co., Ltd.
Taiwan: No.137, Sec. 1, Zhongxing Rd., Wugu District,
  New Taipei City, Taiwan, R.O.C. 24872
  Tel: +886 2981 0109 Fax: +886 2988 7487
China: 12F, Zhong Xing Industry Bld., Chuang Ye Road,

G (±2%)
J (±5%)
K
(±10%)
F
(±1%)
G
(±2%)
J
(±5%)
K
(±10%)
√(𝑃 ∗ 𝑅)
3 415
1
AHS-10 RE65 10 0.01R~5K 0.01R~1K25 6 415
AHS-25 RE70 25 0.01R~10K 0.01R~2K 11 535
AHS-30
30 0.01R~10K 0.01R~2K 18 535
AHS-50 RE75 50 0.01R~10K 0.01R~2K 30 995
AHS-75
75 0.01R~20K 0.5R~5K 90 995
3
AHS-100 RE77 100 1R~30K 1R~7K 265 2780
AHS-150
150 1R~40K 1R~10K 265 995
AHS-200
200 1R~50K 1R~12K 420 3750
AHS-250 RE80 250 1R~50K 1R~12K 510 4900
AHS-250F RE80 250 1R~50K 1R~12K 480 4765
AHS-300
300 1R~50K 1R~12K 580 5780
AHS-500
500 1R~50K 1R~12K 970 8500

D
(±0.5%)
F (±1%)
G (±2%)
J (±5%)
K
(±10%)
F (±1%)
G (±2%)
J (±5%)
K
(±10%)
√(𝑃 ∗ 𝑅)
6 415
1
AHC-10 RE65 10 0.1R~5K 0.1R~1K25 11 415
AHC-25 RE70 25 0.1R~10K 0.1R~2K 20 535
AHC-50 RE75 50 0.1R~10K 0.1R~2K 30 995
AHC-80
75 0.1R~20K 0.5R~5K 90 995
AHC-100S
100 1R~30K 1R~7K 160 2780
3
AHC-100 RE77 100 1R~3K 1R~3K 100 995
AHC-250 RE80 250 1R~3K 1R~3K 480 4900
AHC-300
300 1R~3K 1R~3K 580 5780
                                                                                  Taiwan Factory: +886 2 29810109